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Dairy coupling - Male thread SMS 1145 - Hose tail 1-1/2" - Stainless

NexaParts B.V.

Duurzaamheidstraat 33
8094SC, Hattemerbroek

E-MAIL info@nexaparts.nl
TEL +31 38 2024038

https://www.nexaparts.com/dairy-coupling-male-thread-sms-1145-hose-tail-1-12-stainless-steel 316

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

Style

Color

Material

Max. working pressure at +20°C
Outer Diameter
Size

To Fit Hose Size

36970

7440846445482

NexaParts

Food Couplings SMS

DIN DRAADSTUK SMS 1145 RVS316 1 1/2"
Zilver

RVS 316

40 bar

38mm

DN40

38 mm

KVK 87151227
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